Namen

Mathias Rienacker
Olaf Starmanns
Thorsten Wirtz
Peer Schmidt
Hartmut Hafemann
Andreas Schubart
Andreas Weike
Ralf Solinzke
Oliver Rodefeld
Lukas Hermann
Michael Boldt
Glnter Groes

Nick Lewandowsky
Paul Ole Borsdorf
Carsten Hohls
Bemjamin Dobener
Tobias Hopp
Walter Schilling
Paul Schneider
Michel Samel
Moritz Bieber
Norbert Seidel
Dieter Hopp

Max Horig

Runde 1

1000
999
669
903

1000
984

1000

1000
769
803
948
991
840
807

1000
482
625
522
619
729
702
542
539
568

Runde 2

1000
934
1000
522
966
760
720
718
501
305
1000
808
466
501
713
1000
511
404
699
803
446
1000
283
253

Runde 3

985
1000
765
1000
492
567
583
1000
1000
1000
130
331
716
970
220
585
909
589
620
403
105
94
717
337

Runde 4

895
1000
1000

999
1000

999

999

560
1000

967

982

883

988

678
1000

773

775

969

442

262

875

419

292

112

Rang
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Flyoff 1+2

1876
1302
1974
1772
550

Punkte

126,7
126,0
117,3
114,0
112,9
108,2
108,0
107,3
107,1
102,2
101,8
100,6
100,5
99,2
98,6
96,2
95,7
87,1
84,5
79,8
78,1
76,2
70,5
56,3



